
Glencadia Bullets

2022 Competition Schedule

(Note:  all dates and times are subject to change)

May 22 (Sat.) 9:30am Delmar Invitational Bethlehem High School

May 29 (Sat.) 11am Patriot’s Invitational Rensselaer High School

June 5 (Sun.) 2pm Constitution Classic Watervliet High School

June 11 (Sat.) 8:15am OK 5K/OK 1 Mile Kinderhook Village Square

June 12 (Sun.) TBD President’s Open Ichabod Crane High School (?)

June 24-26 (Fri-Sun) TBD AAU Region 1 Qualifier New Haven, CT

June 28 (Tues.) 6pm Colonie Summer Track Colonie High School

July 12  (Tues.) 6pm Colonie Summer Track Colonie High School

July 16 (Sat.) 11am Liberty Games TBD

July 26 (Tues.) 6pm Colonie Summer Track Colonie High School

July 30 (Sun.-Sat) TBD AAU Junior Olympics Greensboro, NC

August 9 (Tues.) 6pm Colonie Summer Track Colonie High School


